Phone: (818) 773-0333 Fax: (818) 773-8330
Email: sales@ktechtelecom.com
21540 Prairie St., Unit B, Chatsworth, CA  91311 www.ktechtelecom.com
DVM-2000
GigE Decoder
DVM-2000
GigE Decoder
Performance

  Depth 18.7”
Safety & Agency UL, FCC
Ordering Information
DVM-2000 -40 -GIGE-F -PWRAC -1
Includes  one
3RU Bare
Chassis and
one MGT
STEP 1:Number
of channels
20~40 in
increments of 2
STEP 2: INPUT TYPE
-GIGE-F:  SFP Fiber
-GIGE-C: SFP Copper
-ASI:  ASI Input
STEP 3: POWER TYPE
-PWRAC: 90~264VAC 250W
Power
-PWRDC: 36~75 VDC 250W
Power
STEP 4: Number of
Power Supplies
-1: One Power Supply
-2: Two Power Supplies
Optional Equipment Ordering Information
Part Number Description  Part Number Description
DVM-2000-X2
Decoder Module: 2 Video and 2
L&R Audio   DVM-2000-AOUT ASI Output Card
DVM-2000-AIN ASI Input Card   DVM-2000-GIGE GigE Input Card
DVM-2000-PWRDC 36~75 VDC Power Input  DVM-2000-SFP-Fiber GigE SFP Fiber Connector
DVM-2000-PWRAC 90~264 VAC Power Input  DVM-2000-SFP-Copper GigE SFP Copper Connector
DVM-2000-Chassis 3RU Bare Chassis  DVM-2000-MGT Management Card